HP Scitex XP5100 Printer
1) Optional. Must be ordered separately
2) Print quality may vary depending on media type and print mode
Combine the performance of traditional
wide-format printers with the speed,
quality, and media versatility of today's
UV ink printers. Create both indoor and
outdoor applications with confidence,

statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an
additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering information
Product
CG715A	 HP Scitex XP5100 Printer
Options/Upgrades
CG730A	 HP Scitex XP5100 Double-sided Printing Kit
CG727A	 HP Scitex XP5100 Shutters Control Kit
CG722A	� HP Scitex XP5100 Adapters for 6 inch
(15.2 cm) Cores
CG735A	 HP Scitex XP5100 Operating Software Upgrade
Original HP printing supplies
CN827A	 HP XP220 2x5L Yellow Scitex Ink
CN828A	 HP XP220 1x5L Light Yellow Scitex Ink
CN829A	 HP XP220 2x5L Magenta Scitex Ink
CN830A	 HP XP220 1x5L Light Magenta Scitex Ink
CN831A	 HP XP220 2x5L Cyan Scitex Ink
CN832A	 HP XP220 1x5L Light Cyan Scitex Ink
CN833A	 HP XP220 2x5L Black Scitex Ink
CN834A	 HP XP220 1x5L Light Black Scitex Ink
Maintenance fluid
CN868A	 HP MF25 1x5L Scitex Cleaner
Care packs
CC903-90338	� HP Scitex XP5100 12-Month Full-coverage
Warranty Care Pack (direct customers only)
CC903-90339	� HP Scitex XP5100 24-Month Full-coverage
Warranty Care Pack (direct customers only)
CC903-90336	� HP Scitex XP5100 12-Month Parts
and Remote Care Pack
CC903-90337	� HP Scitex XP5100 24-Month Parts
and Remote Care Pack
Applications
Exhibition/Event graphics
Outdoor event banners